GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PRESS INFORMATION BUREA
PRESS NOTE

ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION, 2017

Based on the results of the Mains/Stage-ll of the Engineering Services
Examination, 2017 held by the UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION in May 2017
and the interviews for Personality Test held in July-September, 2017, the following
are the lists, in order of merit, of candidates who have been recommended for
appointment to various Services/Posts in the Ministries/Departments concerned.

2. The number of candidates recommended for appointment under different
disciplines are as under:

Discipline Number of candidates recommended for appointment
Total General | OBC | SC | ST

Civil Engineering 258
(including 07 PH-1 & 02 PH-3 candidates) 105 85 47 21

Mechanical 135
Engineering (including 05 PH-1 & 01 PH-3 candidates) 50 44 | 26 | 15

Electrical Engineering 059
(including 01 PH-1 & 01 PH-3 candidates) 30 16 08 05

Electronics & 048
Telecommunication (including 03 PH-1 & NIL PH-3 candidates) 24 14 07 03

Engineering

Total 500

(including 16 PH-1 & 04 PH-3 candidates) 209 159 88 44

3. Appointments shall be made strictly in accordance with the extant rules and
the number of vacancies available. Allotment of candidates to various Services/Posts
shall be made according to ranks obtained and preference of Services expressed by
them.

4. The number of vacancies reported by the Government for Group ‘A’/'B’
Services/Posts to be filled are as under:

Discipline Vacancies

Total General | OBC | SC ST

Civil Engineering 291 {including 09 vacancies
reserved for PH candidates 138 85 47 21
(07 PH-1 & 02 PH-3)}

Mechanical 142 {including 06 vacancies

Engineering reserved for PH candidates 57 44 26 15
(05 PH-1 & 01 PH-3)}

Electrical 065 {including 02 vacancies

Engineering reserved for PH candidates 36 16 08 05
(01 PH-1 & 01 PH-3)}

Electronics & 050 {including 03 vacancies

Telecommunication | reserved for PH candidates 26 14 07 03

Engineering (03 PH-1 & NIL PH-3)}

Total | 548 {including 20 vacancies
reserved for PH candidates 257 159 | 88 44
(16 PH-1 & 04 PH-3)}

Contd......2/
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5. The candidature of 67 recommended candidates with following Roll Nos. is

provisional:

IVIL ENGINEERIN Nos
0000709 0001879 0001993 0002200 0011544 0015461
0019242 0022534 0030605 0033734 0035801 0038043
0038160 0040770 0051074 0052337 0072951 0092131
0105822 0122889 0124046 0126884 0131816 0136601
0192869 0195348 0211931 0237587 0239713 0240061

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (24 Nos

0002098 0003107 0005381 0007746 0014577 0014883
0019380 0019734 0046103 0058848 0068296 0075380
0082998 0108706 0114939 0117015 0122666 0131410
0137668 0143588 0189625 0210740 0213304 0260385

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (08 Nos.)

0056294 0085199 0086978 0108370 0133116
0178842 0190520 0316574
ELECTRONI TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERIN N
0016937 0031783 0201819 0219361 0247528
6. In accordance with Rule 13 (iv) & (v) of the Engineering Services Examination

Rules 2017, the Commission is maintaining a consolidated Reserve List of candidates
for each discipline as under:

Discipline Number of candidates kept in Reserve List
General | OBC SC ST Total
Civil Engineering 33 28 03 02 66
Mechanical Engineering 07 04 02 01 14
Electrical Engineering 06 06 -- -- 12
Electronics & Telecommunication 02 02 -- -- 04
Engineering
Total 48 40 05 03 96
7. Union Public Service Commission has a ‘Facilitation Counter’ near Examination

Hall Building in its Campus. Candidates may obtain any information/clarification
regarding their Examination/recruitments on working days between 10:00 AM. and
05:00 P.M. in person or over Telephone Nos. 011-23385271 and 011-23381125 from
this Counter. The result will also be available on the UPSC Website i.e.
www.upsc.gov.in. The mark sheet shall be made available on the website within
fifteen days from the date of declaration of result.
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING
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0006301
0156559
0001318
0001048
0180396
0127636
0020876
0006260
0210741
0047686
0005745
0007133
0063502
0058538
0262449
0013017
0062238
0004599
0054412
0022508
0201594
0148599
0011763
0201901
0195348
0003570
0011141
0063390
0022376
0006007
0029987
0003522
0281609
0053052
0005220
0143385
0107726
0023375
0028229
0204889
0003020
0094583
0151560
0193338
0005932
0004555
0003743
0065315
0204034
0206205

NAMIT JAIN

PRAVIND SINGH

ANKIT

SHYAMAL KUMAR

AMAN AGGARWAL
RISHABH DANGAYACH
VIKRAM SINGH BUDGUJAR
ADITYA

HIMANSHU GAUTAM
AYUSH DUBEY
HARJINDER SINGH
RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN
DEEPAK THAPLIYAL
AYUSH KUMAR SINGH
SUMIT KUMAR

NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
SHUBAM PAWAR

AMAN GUPTA

ANKIT YADUVANSHI
RAHUL GUPTA

JAY KARAN YADAV

S AKASH KUMAR
SHASHANK NAMDEO
SAWAN KUMAR

TAUSIF REZA

GOURAYV GAJRANI
DANISH KHAN

ANAND YADAV

ARPIT KHUNTETA

SUMIT KUMAR

SHUBHAM YADAV
ANKUR MANI TRIPATHI
YENDREDDY AMARNATH REDDY
PRAKHAR PRASHANT
ANURAG
DEVENDRA KUMAR BANSAL
AJAY NARWAL

VAIBHAV GOYAL

DHRUV KUMAR
SHASHANK UPADHYAY
PUNEET KHANNA
TATINENI UGESH

MANAS KUMAR DEY
ROMI

AJAY SHARMA

PRANJAL BURAGOHAIN

A BHARATH KUMAR
HARSHIT GARG

ANURAG TRIPATHI

SUNIL THOLIA
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING

51 0164632 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKER
52 0124026 ARVIND KUMAR

53 0091279 RISHABH SRIVASTAVA
54 0000183 RUCHIR AGARWAL

55 0090052 MRIDUL RAKESH MISHRA
56 0019560 AJINKYA RAI

57 0001993 VINEET KUMAR YADAV
58 0073739 ANSHUL BAKLIWAL

39 0192869 SHIVRATAN KUMAR

60 0073692 ISH GUPTA

61 0021792 RITESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
62 0004468 ACHAL JINDAL

63 0011544 VISHNU KUMAR

64 0005246 PRAGATI SINGH

65 0005443 VINNY MANOCHA

66 0206257 KUMAR GAURAV

67 0006510 ANUPAM KURELE

68 0058533 AVINASH RANJAN JHA
69 0005721 RICKY ANAND

70 0019242 KASU NAVEEN RAJU

71 0129001 ANKIT KUMAR JAIN

72 0107576 AISHWARYA GUPTA

73 0004826 D M RUTHRAMANICKAM
74 0102278 SUMIT KUMAR

75 0016517 ABHISHEK SARAF

76 0117280 LOVE PRINCE SAINI

77 0091201 VINOD KUMAR

78 0000323 ALOK AGRAWAL

79 0116050 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA

80 0051280 MOHD ZAID

81 0105822 ANKIT VERMA

82 0109231 ABHIJEET AUTE

83 0071658 PRANSHU AGARWAL

84 0132909 HIMANSHU PANDEY

85 0002137 RAJEEV CHOUDHARY

86 0012382 ASHISH GUPTA

87 0023692 RADHESHYAM SAINI

88 0008670 AMAN KUMAR TRIGUN
89 0005356 JAIVARDHAN SINGH

90 0075091 PUNEET KUMAR

91 0148253 RIYA RATHORE

92 0162891 NEERAJ NIKHIL

93 0236889 SAJAL JAIN

94 0021282 PRASHANT KUMAR BAJPAI
95 0004977 ANURAG GUPTA

96 0020668 NEHA KUSHWAH

97 0066995 PUNEET GARG

98 0061952 RAJAT JAIN

99 0005589 MOHAMMAD ZISHAN

100 0155505 PRITHU RAJ
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING

101 0224632 KARAN SINGH SAINI

102 0022921 SUNEET BANSAL

103 0016010 DHEERAJ PANDEY

104 0006882 PRASHOON GUPTA

105 0004380 PUNIT SINGH

106 0005125 KUSHAGRA SINGH

107 0006656 RAHUL TAYAL

108 0005717 PRANAYV TIWARI

109 0084397 RAHUL SINGH

110 0040608 ISHAN RASTOGI

111 0261726 OMBIR TOMAR

112 0006401 ANKIT UMRAO

113 0000585 DEBANJANA GUPTA

114 0007345 DHAWAL KALRA

115 0092131 BITRA SAI SREENIVAS

116 0077680 PAWAN KUMAR GOSWAMI
117 0005455 AMAN ASHILESH

118 0021409 UTKARSH JAIN

119 0001122 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

120 0021859 MIKE MIKZA KINA

121 0146499 ARJUN MALIK

122 0001526 FIROZ AHMED

123 0199428 ANKUR BORA

124 0039401 RAJESH MEENA

125 0006892 PATIL VINAYAK SUBHASH
126 0110756 AKSHAY DUBEY

127 0005345 ROHIT KUMAR RAJPOOT
128 0053720 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ

129 0073499 ABHISHEK AGARWAL

130 0016734 SOURAV KUMAR

131 0091046 HITESH KUMAR JANGID
132 0004484 PRANJAL KHANDELWAL
133 0015461 BHAISARE SHUBHAM ASHOK
134 0007953 SUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
135 0000170 DHRUV GUPTA

136 0006194 SAURAV SHIVHARE

137 0004003 ARJUN LAL SAINI

138 0004446 NAVNEET KUMAR

139 0038043 VIKRAM MATHUR

140 0048506 SANDEEP

141 0056250 RAKESH KUMAR

142 0021320 RAKESH KUMAR YAADAV
143 0052337 DHAVALE MAYURESH VIJAY
144 0006568 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
145 0001032 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV
146 0038160 DHANASHREE JANGLEY
147 0244867 ANKIT LOYAL

148 0021142 HARISH JAKHAR

149 0013261 BIJEWAR PRAVIN RAMKRISHNA

150 0072951 NITISH KUMAR
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING

151 0124046 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI
152 0000620 SATISH KUMAR MEENA
153 0007377 DAN SINGH MEENA

154 0063500 VISHAL KUMAR

155 0001879 SHWETA PANWAR

156 0006263 GARGI SINGH

157 0052579 MUKESH KUMAR BANKOLIYA
158 0211863 RAMVEER YADAV

159 0239713 MANISH KUMAR

160 0190620 SAJJAN SINGH

161 0132510 ROHIT SINGH

162 0019802 RAVI PRAKASH GANGWAR
163 0002200 NIKOL

164 0163441 SACHIN KUMAR

165 0006742 MANISH PANWAR

166 0122889 KUNDAN KUMAR

167 0179629 VIVEK KUMAR SONI

168 0215895 ARUN KUMAR

169 0042750 PAWAN KUMAR

170 0044435 NITIN YADAV

171 0019204 SIDDHANT AZAD

172 0022534 AMIR SUHAIL

173 0004721 DEVENDRA PATEL

174 0029535 PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR
175 0022248 DONTHULA ZENITH CHANDRA
176 0136601 SATHISH

177 0033734 SHUBHAM VERMA

178 0014533 VIVEK KUMAR YADUVANSHI
179 0187536 DHYAN PAL

180 0001565 SUMIT VERMA

181 0068892 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR
182 0235256 ANKIT RANJAN

183 0185227 VIVEK KUMAR

184 0167150 VISHNU KUMAR MAURYA
185 0021159 ANURAG SINGH

186 0265959 SUJIT DEBNATH

187 0020982 SUMIT DEWDA

188 0205860 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA

189 0023934 NARAYANE NEHAL DIWAKAR
190 0194447 SURAJ PRAKASH

191 0013586 JITENDRA KUMAR

192 0012889 DINESH KUMAR

193 0221974 ANAND PATEL

194 0027432 PRATEEK SACHAN

195 0237587 JITENDRA KUMAR

196 0030605 SANKALP SHANKAR

197 0005683 ASHOK KUMAR

198 0182475 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA
199 0005977 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA

200 0017171 ASHISH KUMAR JARWAL



-7-
ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING

201 0218498 PRAVEEN KUMAR

202 0108349 SHYAM NAGAR

203 0126120 SHIVSHANKAR MEENA

204 0161101 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA
205 0025215 PANKAJ MENAWAT

206 0211931 KULDEEP KUMAR MEENA
207 0099216 SHWETA KUMARI

208 0219406 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA

209 0092788 MAHESH MEENA

210 0006534 SANJUKTA KANJILAL

211 0157456 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA
212 0031413 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA
213 0131816 SHREYA PIPRI

214 0078789 AMIT SARKAR

215 0240061 ANKIT ANAND

216 0127534 VIKAS SINGH

217 0056392 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA
218 0094821 RAJENDRA SIWAL

219 0145320 LALIT MOHAN MEENA

220 0051575 REKHRAJ MEENA

221 0021110 SHYAM SUNDER GARG

222 0007001 PANKAJ RAHI

223 0088957 RAVI CHANCHAL

224 0031741 RAI SINGH MEENA

225 0116393 SHUBHAM RANA

226 0000709 DEEKSHA VERMA

227 0157903 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA
228 0267312 NITESH KUMAR

229 0299565 RAM CHANDRA MEENA

230 0006528 PHOOL CHAND MEENA

231 0121573 SUDHIR KUMAR

232 0000049 SWADEEP SINGH

233 0222644 CHARAN N

234 0017934 MUKESH BALAI

235 0026714 SRIJEEB DAS

236 0040770 RATNESH PRATAP SONKER
237 0016515 JAI PRAKASH MAHAUR

238 0035801 RAJESH SHIVCHARANLAL LAKWAD
239 0006098 SHAILESH KUMAR BOHRA
240 0151095 HIMANSHU VERMA

241 0010019 ANUPAM SARDAR

242 0129530 ATUL KUMAR

243 0189939 CHETNA ANAND

244 0073698 ANUPAM KUMAR

245 0002182 ADANGALE ANKUR ANNASAHEB
246 0076220 ROHIT RAJ

247 0098482 ANAMIKA ANAND

248 0171112 SUNIL KUMAR

249 0126884 PREETI DINKER

250 0001306 SIDDHANT DESHMUKH
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE:CIVIL ENGINEERING

251 0009371 MOHD FAZIL

252 0149989 PRATIK VAISHNAV

253 0061256 RANJAN KUMAR ROY

254 0210904 MANISH KUMAR

255 0058290 PRINCE ARORA

256 0266820 AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA
257 0051074 MOHD AMZAD

258 0136650 ADITYA DHAR DWIVEDI
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO

SERVICE: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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0066419
0017619
0001748
0063907
0129992
0017955
0029421
0111178
0007050
0015045
0146453
0003305
0033377
0171428
0087035
0001461
0003625
0143989
0004207
0180778
0163842
0279143
0004803
0114632
0000464
0138120
0116036
0083797
0003899
0259363
0085608
0026253
0056190
0003859
0109391
0084462
0144441
0120561
0170244
0142003
0037601
0072777
0098202
0170068
0103220
0071330
0014159
0032498
0082026
0039417

LOHIT KUMAR YADAV
DIVYANSHU JAIN

SAURABH

AMIT KUMAR RA

GAURAYV JOSHI

ANKAN GUPTA

DHRUW KUMAR JHA

DIVAKAR VARSHNEY
ACHARAJ GUPTA

HARSHIL JAIN

LOCHAN KUMAR

SANJEEV RANJAN SINGH
TRIPATHI VINEETKUMAR VIRENDRA
LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA
BOBADE PRADIP SANJAY
SUSHANT KUMAR JHA
SOUMITRA SINHA

VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA
DEEPAK AGRAWAL

JHA PRABHATKUMAR INDRAKUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY
AVINASH KUMAR SINGH
MANU MISHRA

SANKET KUMAR

RISHI PRAKASH

ABHINAYV CHANDRA

RINKU GUPTA

SUHAS M CHAVAN

RITIKA GUPTA

ASHISH KUMAR

UMAKANT MADHUKAR TAVHARE
NIKHIL GUPTA

SUNIL

AVINASH

ANUJ KUMAR TIWARI

VIVEK TIWARI

ABHINAV CHANDEL

VIKALP KUMAR DIXIT

AMIT

UJJWAL DUBEY
MUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
RITU RAJ SINGH

CHITLANGE SAURABH SANJAY
ANKUSH BANGA

DIVYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR

MAYANK GUPTA

SHIMPI BHAVESH DILIP
GAJENDRA SINGH MEENA
RAHUL KUMAR
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

51 0004546 ASHRAF KAMAL NASIMI

52 0029169 VISHU JAIN

53 0252344 MATHIYA KAUSHIL ASHESHKUMAR
54 0058848 TITARE PRATIK MILIND

55 0108382 KUMAR DIGVIAY

56 0068296 NAVEEN KUMAR

57 0007746 MITESH DHAYAL

58 0020319 AROTE MITHILESH SHANTARAM
39 0019110 KAPIL SANODIA

60 0128266 HIMANSHU RANJAN VERMA
61 0010523 NAVEEN YADAV

62 0259467 BHARAT MATORIA

63 0074425 MANISH YADAV

64 0055735 MUKESH KUMAR

65 0119699 CHATE AKSHAY BHIMRAO

66 0213304 RAVI RAJPOOT

67 0221439 HARI KRISHNAN

68 0007223 MEDHANE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB
69 0069140 DIVYA VERMA

70 0019380 SUMEET KUMAR GUPTA

71 0065236 NARENDRA KUMAR KURI

72 0137668 JITENDER

73 0149343 PRIYANK TURKAR

74 0125634 SUBHAM BIJLWAN

75 0026933 ABHISHEK RAHI

76 0057112 LOVLEET KUMAR

77 0164294 OM BABU VERMA

78 0003605 GHANSHYAM PATEL

79 0014883 PIYUSH KUMAR

80 0023723 ANKESH GOYAL

81 0114788 RAHUL KUMAR

82 0004124 GAUTAM RAI

83 0082998 KIRAN

84 0004916 SHASHIKANT YADAV

85 0010826 ABHISHEK SINGH

86 0005381 SACHIN MALAGAVI

87 0009800 ASHISH KUMAR

88 0100028 KHADE ANIKET TATYASAHEB
89 0127302 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA

90 0122666 MD ARSHAD ALI

91 0260385 PUJARI RAHUL SHIVASIDDHA
92 0093029 RAHUL YADAV

93 0055723 ANKUR VERMA

94 0031354 PRABHAT KUMAR

95 0000211 ALLAMSETTI ANVESH

96 0046103 PRAMOD BEESAL

97 0188161 MAHESH CHIMAJI BAMBALE
98 0003107 ASHOK KUMAR

99 0055607 ABHISHEK RAMAN

100 0000576 GAJENDRA SINGH MEENA
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO

SERVICE: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

0010590
0117015
0210740
0248654
0030114
0101833
0222261
0189625
0075380
0143588
0055372
0114939
0001623
0029272
0075076
0131410
0002098
0046248
0032720
0064698
0108706
0095801
0200796
0007899
0019734
0008519
0014577
0069262
0176920
0246772
0149456
0122522
0036650
0145239
0120615

PRANAY NARINDER KUMAR
AKASH PATIL

MUDAVATHU HANUMA NAIK
RAM ANSHUKUMAR SHIVKUMAR
GAURAV MEENA
NAMONARAYAN MEENA
UDIT KUMAR MAHATO
ABHISHEK KUMAR

AHIRE RAKESH HIRAMAN
NEETIN DIGAMBAR

TARUN SINGH

RATHOD SHIVAM SANTOSH
MANISH KUMAR MEENA
LOKESH NANDA

KANCHAN LAL MEENA
SACHIN KUMAR

DIVYA GAUTAM

PRAMOD KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

KINSHUK KHANDEKAR
ROHIT GAUTAM

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
DINESH KUMAR MOHANPURIA
RAKESH MEENA

MANISHA MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
SHUBHAM DEEP

PI'YUSH CHOUDHARY
ABHAY SINGH YADAV
ASHWANI KUMAR

NEERAJ RASTOGI

NISHANT KUMAR

CHANDRA SHEKHAR UPADHYAY
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO

SERVICE: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
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0027710
0056294
0072052
0039615
0113398
0167324
0007447
0012612
0156004
0017228
0085199
0034329
0162458
0134029
0139438
0015646
0129526
0303372
0067850
0003867
0190520
0081336
0029254
0093336
0086978
0021731
0147137
0281945
0128247
0002309
0080897
0025696
0148892
0046617
0196903
0030672
0095607
0195521
0021782
0316574
0071640
0005044
0015739
0178842
0138513
0005888
0133749
0068865
0050456
0081261

KUNAL GURURANI
PREETI KUMARI

SUMAN CHANDRA GHOSH
HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH
NIKHIL KUMAR
DUSHYANT SINGH

VEER BAHADUR INGH
APOORVA GUPTA
KONERU KIRAN BABU
VAIBHAVY SHARMA
DURGESH MANESHWAR
RAJVINDER KOUR

ALOK KUMAR MISHRA
PREMCHAND SHARMA
MURARI LAL GARG
SIDHARTHA MOHAPATRA
HIMANSHU TAKWANI
SACHIN KUMAR

SUDEEP RAWAT

ANKIT BANSAL

MD ARIF WAQUAR

RAJAT CHAUDHARY
KANIKA RATHI
ABHISHEK MISHRA
FAIYAZ HUSSAIN
DEEPENDRA MARWAR
DIKSHA SINGH

ABHINAV KUMAR RATHOR
JAIN CHANAKYA MANOJ]
GINIGE NAVEEN KUMAR
SHANTANU SINGH

AJITA MOHANTY

ANKIT SHARMA
RAVINDRA SINGH
VISHAL BAJAJ
PRASHANT SHEKHAR SINGH
HIMANSHI GUPTA

M RAQUIB ANJUM
ASHISH KUMAR
BHUVNESHWAR SINGH YADAV
SHARWAN KUMAR NATWARIA
RONAK

NIVENDU KAUSHAL
AMAN GAURAV
SAURABH SINGH
VIKRAM MEENA
ABHIJEET KUMAR MEENA
AMIT KUMAR JHURAWAT
SUNIL KUMAR CHANDEL
PULKIT KUMAR
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

51 0122141 PRAVESH KUMAR MEENA

52 0193671 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

53 0062852 ABHISHEK SHREERAM

54 0018658 PRASHANT MOROLIYA

55 0077832 SAUJANYA SAURABH

56 0108370 KHOPKAR SIDDHANT SHASHIKANT
57 0024740 NEERATI MAHESH

58 0133116 BOJJA HARANATH

39 0096808 RADHIKA RANI
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ENGINEERING SERVICES EXAMINATION (MAIN) 2017,

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

SERVICE: E & T ENGINEERING

1 0002487
2 0020959
3 0020407
4 0219361
5 0165273
6 0005190
7 0151478
8 0015312
9 0049643
10 0018571
11 0041851
12 0072201
13 0164131
14 0176039
15 0126132
16 0034668
17 0162456
18 0050764
19 0023849
20 0053350
21 0164727
22 0133147
23 0051980
24 0162048
25 0011771
26 0181396
27 0021638
28 0314465
29 0169005
30 0155194
31 0169130
32 0109940
33 0247528
34 0217029
35 0167672
36 0031783
37 0040797
38 0021031
39 0211501
40 0137826
41 0175689
42 0201819
43 0104324
44 0016937
45 0097317
46 0124128
47 0111665
48 0132781

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MAYANK MITTAL

SUDHANSHU

AVULURI SRINIVASULU

SUMIT KUMAR VERMA

AMIT GAUTAM

SUBHRANGINI MISHRA

DEVADURGAM PAVAN KUMAR

DEEPALI GOYAL

ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH

UMESH

SHUBHAM KUMAR DWIVEDI

SAURABH

MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA

SAURABH SARKAR

RAJU DEY

MADHUR GOEL

VIPIN BIHARI SHARMA

DHIRAJ GURALE

RATHAUR OMKARSINGH RAMNARESH

DUVVURU RAJESH REDDY

JYOTI PRAKASH SAHOO

MAYANK SHARMA

K SAI PRAMOD REDDY

TAUSIF AHMAD

BHARTI KUMARI

VIKASH JANGID

MANISH KUMAR DHAKER

MUKESH KHOKHAR

BALVEER

GVVSDEPKYADAV

AVAKASH SACHAN

GNANESHWAR K

SHUBHAM BAISWAR

SATPAL

PATIL VINOD RAVINDRA

SMITA KUMARI

RANJEET KUMAR BHASHKAR

RAJESH KUMAR DOHARE

AKSHAYA KUMAR NAYAK

HARNE SURAJ PRAKASHRAO

SANDIP SUMAN

ANNU AHLAWAT

BHAVYA ISHAAN MURMU

KRITI KUMARI

PREETI KUMARI

JAYA PREETI MEENA

RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHADOURIA

MD SHAKIL ANSARI
CONCLUDED
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